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Andy Norman
Steve Hepple
Matthew Barnes
Benjamin Jones
Steffan North
Carl Hardman
Chris Birchall
Paul Samuel Green
Simon Mills

Rob Cole

Gareth Raven
Andy Blair

David Nolan

Rob Flannery
Ciaran Fitzpatrick
Simon KcKevitt
Michael Claff
Paul Smith

Gary Rees Williams
David Marsh
John Howe

Terry Greenwood
Liam Thompson
David Gee

Andy Fitzpatrick
Richard Archer
Pauline Powell
Dave Carrington
Claire Entwistle
Matthew Hulse
Nick Peach
Robert Porter
Nicky Archer

Ben Gregory
John Bawker
Nick Burke
Lester McCabe
Colin Martin
Emma Mclintyre
David Livingston
Andrew Pavey
John Parrott
Michael Stores
James Connolly
Martin Cortfriend
Lee Jefferson
Darren Shepherd
Hossein Yousefian
Neil Dutton
Jenny Knass
Pete Austin

Erez Aisenberg
Graham Randfield
Jennifer Carson
Stuart McGinty
Steve Wagster
Nigel Sedman
Mike Cunningham
Jenna Hill

Darren Hill

Zack Hocking
Dick Byers

Jon Sargeant
Philip Holdship
Paul Rutherford
John Battersby
Mark Smith

Paul Schofield
Sue Cariss

M50
mM45
M40

M50

M45

M50
M40

M45

M40
M50
M45
M45
M50

M55

M40
M60

M40

M40
M40

M40
M45
M45

L55

NN R R

AW N Ww

agobhbw

~No  UINE A

~ O 00

REEBOK
FESTIVE

Tuesday 27th December 2005

Altrincham AC
Loftus AC
Altrincham AC
Coventry

Sale Harriers Mcr
Salford Harriers
Leeds City
Hallamshire Harriers
Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Sale Harriers Mcr
Hallamshire Harriers
Sale Harriers Mcr
Manchester H&AC
Liverpool Harriers
Kent AC

Altrincham AC
Menai Track & Field
Sale Harriers Mcr
Trafford AC
Trafford AC
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Manchester H&AC
Sale Harriers Mcr
Blackburn Harriers
Altrincham AC
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Stockport Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Altrincham AC
Unattached
Spectrum Striders
Sale Harriers Mcr
Altrincham AC
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Spectrum Striders
Denbigh Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
West Yorkshire Police
Stockport Harriers
Northbrook Coventry
Unattached
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Salford Harriers
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Manchester H&AC
Sale Harriers Mcr
Salford Mets
Bridgnorth

Trafford AC

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Swinton Harriers
Sale Harriers Mcr
Manchester H&AC
Mcr Triathlon Club
Bingley Harriers

23:57
24:22
24:32
24:39
24:50
24:58
25:04
25:09
25:15
25:47
25:53
25:57
26:02
26:12
26:19
26:25
26:46
26:54
27:05
27:27
27:49
27:50
27:51
27:56
27:58
28:05
28:10
28:21
28:22
28:35
28:55
28:58
28:59
29:06
29:09
29:10
29:13
29:32
29:33
29:37
29:44
29:53
30:00
30:00
30:01
30:01
30:04
30:06
30:12
30:24
30:24
30:24
30:25
30:27
30:30
30:32
30:33
30:38
30:39
30:53
30:54
30:57
31:02
31:05
31:18
31:19
31:26
31:27
31:28

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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Andrew Farley
Roy Woodland
Ray Dolby
Ryabov Sergey
Anne Pugh
David Potter
Ken Burgess
Tony Archer
Mike Jones
Alison Vesey
Paul Kay

Chris Brierley
Simon Fox
Derek Walton
Steven Leigh
David Stubbings
Marian Martin
Andrew Webster
Jacki Fairchild
Andrew Barnett
Robert Taylor
Ken Laing

Karen Hutchinson
Vicky Barrett
Penny Thorn
Neil Canham
Robert Webster
Peter Nolan

Paul Davison
Matthew Crehan
Martin Howard
Lizo Nggobongwana
Jack Carney
Derek Chisnall
Julia Eccleston
Chris Hibbert
Chris Lawler
Brian Holland
Gary Street
Sally Keigher
Daniel Ogden
David Jackson
Lucy Hickey
David Jones

lan Brown
Nicolas Griffiths
Jacky Thorn
Jenny Chambers
Martin Pearson
Don Bremner
Colin Rathbone
Susan Crehan
Jim Harries
Jeanette Fox
Dave Wood

lan Rustige
Denise Wakefield
Sidney Sacks
Robert Lowe
Stuart Mairs
Jason Bolley
Sharon Glendon
Hiliary Kernaghan
Darren Shepherd
Ken McLaughlin
John Golder
Linda Leyland
Jackie Cordingley
Deborah Murray

M45
M45
M50
M50
L50

M60
M50
M50
L40

M50
M45
M40
M60

M40
L45

M55
M45
L40
L40

M55

M55

M50
M45
M45

M45
M50
M45

M40
L45
M50
M55
M40
L45
L50

M55
M60
L45
M50
L40
M40

L50
M65

L40
M40
M40
M55
L45
L45
L45
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11
12
13

14
12
15
11

12

14
15
7
5
6
7

East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Altrincham AC
Astley & Tyldesley
Altrincham AC
Vale Royal AC
Altrincham AC
Altrincham AC
Spectrum Striders
Northern Vets AC
Wirral Athletic Club
Altrincham AC
Trafford AC
Unattached
Spectrum Striders
Sale Harriers Mcr
Salford Mets
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Horwich RMI
Stockport Harriers
Serpentine
Trafford AC
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Wigan & District AC
Unattached
Unattached
Salford Mets
Astley & Tyldesley
St Helens Sutton
Manchester H&AC
Salford Mets
Stockport Harriers
Road Runners Club
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Altrincham AC
Denbigh Harriers
Mcr Triathlon Club
Unattached
Northern Vets AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached

Wirral Athletic Club
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Horwich RMI
Salford Harriers
Unattached
Salford Mets
Sandbatch Striders
Stockport Harriers
North Down
Unattached
Manchester YMCA
Sale Harriers Mcr
Northern Vets AC
Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached

31:32
31:35
31:38
31:39
31:40
31:43
31:47
31:54
31:56
32:06
32:07
32:10
32:16
32:18
32:21
32:21
32:26
32:33
32:34
32:34
32:42
32:48
32:48
32:51
32:54
32:57
33:02
33:06
33:08
33:15
33:15
33:20
33:21
33:22
33:24
33:27
33:30
33:34
33:37
33:42
33:49
33:50
33:58
33:58
34:06
34:08
34:10
34:14
34:18
34:21
34:23
34:29
34:38
34:44
34:51
34:54
34:55
34:56
34:57
34:58
35:04
35:09
35:12
35:15
35:21
35:29
35:29
35:29
35:32



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Alan Williams M45
Stephen Cook M50
Wendy Harker L40
Derek Haworth M75
Geoffrey Beattie M50
Lee McCourt

Paul Sawyer

Anthony Collier M45
Andrew Hunt M60
Mark Hulme M45
John Carrington

Nathan Archer

Kevin O'Donnell

lvan Wadeson

Robin Smith M45
Janet Salmond L
Orys Seniuk M45
Daniel Holdship M55
Andrew Marshal

Gareth Thomas

Jane Bilton L
Dave Ambler M50
Kathy Bailey L
Martin Webb M40
Alex Smethurst

Alan Jenkinson M50
Dave Entwistle M40
Andrew Bradley

Craig Dixon

Lubna Latif L
James Barnes M45
Christine Yousefian L55
Howard Holt M45
Robert Miller M60
Stephanie Hulse L
lan Thomas M50
Frances Mudway L55
Chris Bryans M65
George Wright M45
Carol Beattie L50
Mark Dauncey

Sophie Styler M40
Melanie Graaf L40
David Tynan

Mark Cameron

Paul Thomson M50
Peter Marsh M55
Martin Cowen M45
Elsie Evans L
John McCourt M50
Lynda Tracey L50
Brendan Michael Poole
Jacqueline Crunther L45
Brian Kurman M50
Michael Durcan M60
Michael Skinkis M50
Anne Ashton L50
Rachel Martin L
Susanna Hocking L
Annabel Rylott L
Chris Byrom M60
Keith Fletcher M60
Brian Mason M55
Matthew Hack M45
Stephen Lohan M40
Neil Mason M45
Margaret Trickey L50
Delyth Evans L45
Gemma Holdship L40
Jonathan Ainsley

Marie Hulse L40

17

18

20

24

21

22

23

19
20
21

10
25
19
26
7
9
8

9

Altrincham AC
Winston Runners
Unattached

Leigh Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ellesmere Port
Salford Mets
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Unattached
Middleton Harriers
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Glossop
Unattached
Unattached
Salford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Altrincham AC
Unattached
Unattached
Trafford AC
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Swinton RC

West Cheshire AC
Stockport Harriers
Poole AC

Steel City Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Burnden Road Runners
Road Runners Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Swinton RC
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Hinkley

Dorking & Mole Valley
Bridgnorth

East Cheshire Harriers
Echttac
Altrincham AC
Winston Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

35:35
35:37
35:39
35:47
35:52
35:55
35:55
35:55
36:09
36:10
36:12
36:16
36:22
36:25
36:31
36:34
36:41
36:42
36:45
36:49
36:50
36:52
36:52
36:57
36:59
37:07
37:15
37:27
37:35
37:41
37:43
37:46
38:11
38:13
38:15
38:18
38:25
38:35
38:37
38:40
38:43
38:43
38:56
39:01
39:09
39:10
39:14
39:16
39:19
39:20
39:32
39:56
40:03
40:07
40:08
40:09
40:10
40:12
40:16
40:20
40:30
40:34
40:36
40:37
40:40
40:43
40:51
40:53
40:55
40:59
41:03

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Tim Hulse

Trevor Hocking
Chris Hind

Sarah Hind
Bernard Thompston
Janet Booker
Steven Johnson
Brenda Wane
Sarah Raggot
Deborah Beresford
Graham Oakley
John Smith
Christopher Harrop
Robert McCurrie
Katinka Smith

Ted Smith
Seamus Hind
Jacqueline Rickett
lan Parry

Kate Harvey
Dawn Holding
Ruth Harkin
Tracey Blanchard
Sally Rustage
Jean Bayley
Doug Stellman
Philip McCann
John Vaughan
Jane Walker-Cull
Jull Peacock
John Irwin

Dawn Morris
Rachel Webster
Val Oakley
Sophia Lapsley
Jean Skitt

Paul Barker
Alyssa Beaumont
Claire Curry

Ross Allatt

Arthur Walsham
Ann Robinson
Alwyn Edwards
Janet Poole

lan Cameron
Janet Holmes
Fiona Harrop

Nick Harney
Laura Marsh

Jull Brown

Liz Neild

Laura Collier
Sheryl Barber
Steve McGuinness
Ron Wilkinson
Sue Campbell
Sue Howard
David Munday
Susan Munday
Jenny Thomson
Elizabeth Thomson
Sarah Parmacott
Maria thomson
Lorraine Beaumont
Elizabeth Mason
Lesley Loftus
Maria Robles
Helen Booth
Lesley Jordan
Dan Spencer

Unattached
Bridgnorth
Unattached
Dulwich Runners
Winston Runners
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Winston Runners
St Helens Sutton
GMC Fire Service
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Salford Harriers
Winston Runners
Horwich RMI
Unattached
Unattached

St Helens Sutton
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers Mcr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Winston Runners
Winston Runners
Unattached
Winston Runners
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Manchester H&AC
Unattached
Unattached
Winston Runners
Unattached

41:15
41:16
41:17
41:23
41:28
41:32
41:38
41:45
41:48
42:12
42:24
42:29
42:36
42:39
42:39
42:39
43:04
43:06
43:16
43:23
43:30
43:33
43:33
43:39
43:55
43:59
44:38
44:42
45:01
45:12
45:18
45:47
45:57
46:12
46:14
46:38
46:46
46:47
46:51
47:15
47:19
47:29
47:35
47:44
47:48
48:04
48:23
48:36
49:37
50:01
50:29
50:30
51:32
52:00
52:00
52:00
52:41
52:41
53:13
53:13
53:31
54:14
54:24
54:26
56:20
56:20
57:30
58:07
60:00
60:00
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Team Results — Men

1 Sale Harriers Mcr 37 2 Altrincham AC 50 3 Manchest er H&AC 107
Steffan North 5 Andy Norman 1 Ciaran Fitzpatrick 15
Simon Mills 9 Matthew Barnes 3 David Gee 24
Gareth Raven 11 Paul Smith 18 Andy Fitzpatrick 25
Andy Blair 12 Dave Carrington 28 Michael Stores 43

4 Trafford AC 189 5 Stockport Harriers 279 6 Salford Mets 397
John Howe 21 Ben Gregory 34 Darren Hill 60
Terry Greenwood 22 Hossein Yousefian 48 Jack Carney 102
Dick Byers 62 Robert Taylor 90 Chris Lawler 106
Steven Leigh 84 Brian Holland 107 Stuart Mairs 129

7 Vale Royal AC 420 8 Salford Harriers 438
Ryabov Sergey 73 Carl Hardman 6
Tony Archer 77 Stuart McGinty 55
Colin Rathbone 120 Sidney Sacks 127
Nathan Archer 150 Arthur Walsham 250

Team Results — Ladies

1 Sale Harriers Mcr 59 2 Stockport Harriers 60 3 Eas tCheshire Harriers 176
Emma Mcintyre 4 Jenny Knass 5 Jennifer Carson 6
Jenna Hill 7 Vicky Barrett 14 Jacqueline Crunther 41
Susan Crehan 21 Sally Keigher 17 Annabel Rylott 45
Jackie Cordingley 27 Sharon Glendon 24 Susan Munday 84

4 Manchester HRAC 241 5 Winston Runners 307
Deborah Beresford 54 Jull Peacock 64
Jacqueline Rickett 56 Ann Robinson 72
Jean Bayley 62 Jenny Thomson 85
Jean Skitt 69 Elizabeth Thomson 86
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